SEBANG GLOBAL BATTERY    |     01Made in Korea
CGS SERIES
Technologically innovative,
efficient and economical!
SEBANG GLOBAL BATTERY    |     0302    |    SEBANG GLOBAL BATTERY
본사 (좌측상단)  /  R&D센터 -10.507m
2
 (우측상단)  /  광주 공장 -65.695m

CGS900 2532 2078 1704 1418 1217 955 613 367 263 176 118 99
CGS1000 2813 2309 1893 1576 1352 1061 681 408 293 196 132 110
Currents to F.V 1.70V per Cell.   [unit : A]
형명 1분 5분 10분 15분 20분 30분 1시간 2시간 3시간 5시간 8시간 10시간
CGS200 492 420 346 295 257 204 132 79 57 38 26 21
CGS300 738 630 519 443 385 306 198 118 85 57 39 32
CGS400 984 840 693 591 514 408 264 157 114 76 52 44
CGS500 1230 1050 866 738 642 510 330 196 142 95 65 53
CGS600 1476 1260 1039 886 771 612 396 236 171 115 78 63
CGS800 1968 1681 1385 1181 1028 815 528 314 228 153 104 84
CGS900 2214 1891 1558 1329 1156 917 594 353 256 172 117 95
CGS1000 2460 2101 1732 1477 1284 1019 660 393 285 191 130 105
Currents to F.V 1.75V per Cell.   [unit : A]
SEBANG GLOBAL BATTERY    |     0908    |    SEBANG GLOBAL BATTERY
형명 1분 5분 10분 15분 20분 30분 1시간 2시간 3시간 5시간 8시간 10시간
CGS200 416 371 315 270 239 197 126 76 56 37 25 20
CGS300 624 557 473 406 359 295 189 113 84 56 38 30
CGS400 832 743 630 541 478 393 252 151 113 74 51 40
CGS500 1040 928 788 676 598 491 315 189 141 93 63 50
CGS600 1248 1114 945 811 718 590 378 227 169 111 76 60
CGS800 1664 1485 1260 1082 957 786 503 302 225 149 102 80
CGS900 1872 1671 1418 1217 1076 885 566 340 253 167 114 90
CGS1000 2080 1856 1576 1352 1196 983 629 378 281 186 127 100
Currents to F.V 1.80V per Cell.   [unit : A]
형명 1분 5분 10분 15분 20분 30분 1시간 2시간 3시간 5시간 8시간 10시간
CGS200 297 278 238 224 202 166 112 69 52 34 24 19
CGS300 446 417 357 335 303 250 168 104 78 51 35 29